) . Hors livraison
Comptoir pliant
avec etagere

Nappe PVC blanche
— Option dimpression ou

- adhesif repositionnable
40x40 cm

1O cm 35cm

110 x 101
15€HT
80€MT
30€HT
2€HT

101cm

Visuel imprimé
amovible

Hors livraison

Structure pliante

Option dimpression

34 cm 224cm

%

224cm

224 X 224 1 g\;i

20€T
180€HT ' \ eoe \ o
S EHT ' Isue |mpr|me

amovible
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